4 In One Bag
Making Machine

Model

BAG WIDTH (MAX.)

BAG LENGTH
CONVERTING THICKNESS
TOP FOLDING

BOTTOM GUSSETING
SPEED (PCS / MIN)

MOTOR (HR)

HEATER

POWER REQUIRED
DIMENSION L x W x H (CM)
MACHINE WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

CW-800PFM-5V

250 ~ 650 mm
250 ~ 650 mm
0.045 ~ 0.1 mm
70 ~ 75 mm
/0~ /5 mm

40 ~ 70

2

1.8 kw x 1
0.8 kw x 2
0.4 kw x 6

8.5 kw
80x23x20
3500 kgs

5000 kgs

CW-1000PFM-SV
250 ~ 650 mm
250 ~ 850 mm
0.045 ~ 0.1 mm
70 ~75 mm

f0~ /5 mm

40 ~ 70

2

1.8 kw x 1
0.8 kw x 2
0.4 kw X 6

10 kw
80x25x20
4200 kgs

5700 kgs



