## 4 In One Bag Making Machine



Model	CW-800PFM-SV	CW-1000PFM-SV
BAG WIDTH (MAX.)	250 ~ 650 mm	250 ~ 650 mm
BAG LENGTH	250 ~ 650 mm	250 ~ 850 mm
CONVERTING THICKNESS	0.045 ~ 0.1 mm	0.045 ~ 0.1 mm
TOP FOLDING	70 ~ 75 mm	70 ~ 75 mm
BOTTOM GUSSETING	70 ~ 75 mm	70 ~ 75 mm
SPEED (PCS / MIN)	40 ~ 70	40 ~ 70
MOTOR (HR)	2	2
HEATER	1.8 kw x 1 0.8 kw x 2 0.4 kw x 6	1.8 kw x 1 0.8 kw x 2 0.4 kw x 6
POWER REQUIRED	8.5 kw	10 kw
DIMENSION L x W x H (CM)	8.0 x 2.3 x 2.0	8.0 x 2.5 x 2.0
MACHINE WEIGHT	3500 kgs	4200 kgs
GROSS WEIGHT	5000 kgs	5700 kgs